
Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 2 Benček Dominik Benček Jaroslav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:08.325 1:06.713 1:07.388 1:06.896 4:29.322

2 1 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 1:07.651 1:07.173 1:08.413 1:07.199 4:30.436 1.114

3 3 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:08.967 1:09.415 1:08.641 1:08.023 4:35.046 5.724

4 10 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 1:12.031 1:11.514 1:11.911 1:10.729 4:46.185 16.863

5 33 Plichta Igor - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:13.826 1:13.232 1:12.314 1:11.562 4:50.934 21.612

6 32 Holik Michal - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:14.020 1:13.745 1:12.735 1:12.660 4:53.160 23.838

7 56 Šup Norbert - Škoda 100 L Rallye 1:14.884 1:13.280 1:12.218 1:12.824 4:53.206 23.884

8 12 Béreš Róbert Bérešová Katarína Peugeot 206 1:12.600 1:11.686 1:16.490 1:13.180 4:53.956 24.634

9 31 Koľvek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:14.224 1:13.620 1:13.041 1:13.955 4:54.840 25.518

10 17 Mikulec Ladislav - Ford Focus 1:13.604 1:14.927 1:13.473 1:14.355 4:56.359 27.037

11 70 Klik Peter - Hyundai Genesis Coupe 1:13.780 1:14.124 1:13.540 1:15.569 4:57.013 27.691

12 42 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1:13.780 1:13.001 1:14.019 1:16.295 4:57.095 27.773

13 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 1:15.720 1:14.647 1:14.177 1:12.785 4:57.329 28.007

14 69 Sklenár František - BMW e30 1:13.184 1:16.415 1:13.581 1:14.723 4:57.903 28.581

15 75 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza 1:16.244 1:14.568 1:13.927 1:13.389 4:58.128 28.806

16 58 Pecuch Roland Dudášová Viktória Lada 2107 1:17.987 1:13.846 1:14.118 1:13.144 4:59.095 29.773

17 13 Braniša Lukáš - Ford Fiesta 1:15.348 1:14.235 1:15.917 1:14.912 5:00.412 31.090

18 59 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 1:15.021 1:15.438 1:17.349 1:14.293 5:02.101 32.779

19 73 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 1:12.303 1:19.913 1:13.517 1:17.108 5:02.841 33.519

20 43 Jaszay Marek - Daihatsu Sirion 1:17.152 1:15.684 1:15.093 1:14.947 5:02.876 33.554

21 9 Pitopák Viliam Koren Matej Honda Civic Type R 1:15.935 1:16.657 1:16.035 1:15.624 5:04.251 34.929

22 14 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 1:18.167 1:16.370 1:15.698 1:15.950 5:06.185 36.863

23 11 Mikosz Jan Lichoo Józefa Renault Clio RS 1:19.571 1:17.209 1:14.091 1:15.541 5:06.412 37.090

24 62 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 1:17.841 1:15.851 1:15.877 1:16.972 5:06.541 37.219

25 28 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 1:16.514 1:16.925 1:17.086 1:17.492 5:08.017 38.695

26 16 Semka Samuel Oreščák Patrik Ford Escort RS2000 1:17.232 1:17.128 1:17.416 1:17.144 5:08.920 39.598

27 60 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 1:17.252 1:16.661 1:18.458 1:16.726 5:09.097 39.775
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28 72 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 1:16.922 1:18.305 1:17.226 1:17.542 5:09.995 40.673

29 71 Kolibár Jaroslav Rejta Ladislav BMW e36 1:18.413 1:15.216 1:19.955 1:16.915 5:10.499 41.177

30 57 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 1:17.805 1:18.452 1:16.771 1:17.826 5:10.854 41.532

31 21 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 1:20.918 1:18.184 1:17.066 1:15.690 5:11.858 42.536

32 34 Rejta Ladislav Kolibár Jaroslav BMW e46 Coupe 1:17.873 1:14.911 1:18.866 1:20.407 5:12.057 42.735

33 30 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 1:21.436 1:19.213 1:16.271 1:15.404 5:12.324 43.002

34 55 Hanesz Štefan - Škoda 105 1:18.216 1:18.906 1:18.638 1:17.398 5:13.158 43.836

35 68 Semančík Jaroslav Šašáková Claude BMW e46 1:12.576 1:12.172 1:14.040 1:34.973 5:13.761 44.439

36 76 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 1:17.740 1:19.096 1:19.107 1:18.595 5:14.538 45.216

37 29 Palfy Frederik - Renault Megane 1:18.710 1:20.520 1:19.291 1:16.170 5:14.691 45.369

38 5 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru impreza 1:17.347 1:18.342 1:21.233 1:18.042 5:14.964 45.642

39 47 Mesarčík Stanislav - Fiat Seicento 1:18.422 1:19.758 1:19.545 1:18.994 5:16.719 47.397

40 23 Pichanarčik Maroš Pichanarčik Simona VW Golf 2 1:21.765 1:19.074 1:18.475 1:18.772 5:18.086 48.764

41 45 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 1:21.260 1:20.928 1:19.514 1:18.357 5:20.059 50.737

42 37 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106 1:21.086 1:22.022 1:19.824 1:17.989 5:20.921 51.599

43 7 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 1:19.334 1:20.142 1:22.215 1:19.921 5:21.612 52.290

44 53 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 R 1:24.865 1:19.868 1:18.576 1:18.364 5:21.673 52.351

45 52 Bröstl Peter - Škoda 120 1:19.733 1:18.715 1:21.762 1:21.636 5:21.846 52.524

46 15 Majtányi Anton - Ford Fiesta 1:20.964 1:20.631 1:20.085 1:20.738 5:22.418 53.096

47 54 Üvegeš Štefan Miklós Marián Škoda 130 LR 1:21.016 1:21.992 1:20.707 1:21.188 5:24.903 55.581

48 44 Terezčák Martin - VW Polo 1:19.594 1:23.732 1:20.943 1:22.179 5:26.448 57.126

49 48 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1:25.370 1:21.790 1:19.537 1:20.214 5:26.911 57.589

50 6 Bielik František Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza 1:22.816 1:20.975 1:26.634 1:18.088 5:28.513 59.191

51 66 Olejník Martin Olejníková Lucia BMW e39 1:20.939 1:26.851 1:19.842 1:21.382 5:29.014 59.692

52 78 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 1:22.607 1:21.578 1:23.647 1:22.925 5:30.757 1:01.435

53 35 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:21.635 1:24.135 1:20.985 1:24.141 5:30.896 1:01.574

54 24 Šimko Martin Bačo Slavomír Alfa Romeo 147 1:22.927 1:24.680 1:22.417 1:23.250 5:33.274 1:03.952

55 77 Frývaldská Zdenka Petrušová Anna Honda Civic 1:22.980 1:24.700 1:23.825 1:22.187 5:33.692 1:04.370

56 39 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 1:24.171 1:23.629 1:24.789 1:23.880 5:36.469 1:07.147

57 22 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka Škoda Fabia GT 1:24.190 1:20.205 1:20.928 1:31.232 5:36.555 1:07.233

58 51 Rolik Ondrej - Škoda 105 1:28.438 1:23.999 1:22.360 1:23.237 5:38.034 1:08.712

59 46 Pučan Martin - Škoda Felicia 1:24.233 1:25.410 1:24.310 1:24.827 5:38.780 1:09.458

60 63 Benčo Martin - BMW e30 1:25.344 1:24.544 1:26.550 1:23.396 5:39.834 1:10.512



61 79 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:25.386 1:25.200 1:25.176 1:27.933 5:43.695 1:14.373

62 19 Kiss Péter Csantavéri Dániel VW Golf Gti 1:25.821 1:25.884 1:27.087 1:25.307 5:44.099 1:14.777

63 18 Leško Erik Milkovičová Claudia Opel Astra G 1:29.256 1:23.923 1:24.493 1:26.959 5:44.631 1:15.309

64 26 Tomko Matúš - VW Polo 1:29.769 1:26.145 1:25.176 1:25.040 5:46.130 1:16.808

65 74 Kiss Péter Béla Szunyogh Csaba VW Golf Gti 1:30.467 1:28.458 1:25.960 1:25.392 5:50.277 1:20.955

66 65 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 1:27.712 1:30.293 1:28.458 1:24.561 5:51.024 1:21.702

67 67 Gavrecký Patrik - BMW e36 1:26.975 1:23.486 1:33.317 1:29.225 5:53.003 1:23.681

68 38 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 1:29.725 1:26.782 1:30.291 1:28.424 5:55.222 1:25.900

69 64 Fehér Viktor Komjáthy Róbert Lada 2107 1:32.631 1:26.905 1:27.519 1:30.105 5:57.160 1:27.838

70 80 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 1:30.255 1:33.222 1:24.360 1:30.014 5:57.851 1:28.529

71 27 Mikuláš Patrik - Renault Clio Rsi 1:37.324 1:17.373 1:47.544 1:19.260 6:01.501 1:32.179

72 40 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 1:35.971 1:33.910 1:35.591 1:44.733 6:30.205 2:00.883

73 41 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 1:44.840 1:40.126 1:36.085 1:30.603 6:31.654 2:02.332

25 Kopa Jozef Kopa Erik Škoda Felicia

49 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade

8 Valluš Michal Hasajová Kristína Renault Clio RS Ragnotti

50 Mirek František - Trabant 1100

36 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36

61 Soltisz Richard Sujová Michaela BMW e36

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 42 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1:13.780 1:13.001 1:14.019 1:16.295 4:57.095

2 43 Jaszay Marek - Daihatsu Sirion 1:17.152 1:15.684 1:15.093 1:14.947 5:02.876 5.781

3 47 Mesarčík Stanislav - Fiat Seicento 1:18.422 1:19.758 1:19.545 1:18.994 5:16.719 19.624

4 45 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 1:21.260 1:20.928 1:19.514 1:18.357 5:20.059 22.964

5 44 Terezčák Martin - VW Polo 1:19.594 1:23.732 1:20.943 1:22.179 5:26.448 29.353

6 48 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1:25.370 1:21.790 1:19.537 1:20.214 5:26.911 29.816

7 35 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:21.635 1:24.135 1:20.985 1:24.141 5:30.896 33.801

8 46 Pučan Martin - Škoda Felicia 1:24.233 1:25.410 1:24.310 1:24.827 5:38.780 41.685

9 79 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:25.386 1:25.200 1:25.176 1:27.933 5:43.695 46.600

49 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade

50 Mirek František - Trabant 1100

TRIEDA 1



Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 33 Plichta Igor - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:13.826 1:13.232 1:12.314 1:11.562 4:50.934

2 32 Holik Michal - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:14.020 1:13.745 1:12.735 1:12.660 4:53.160 2.226

3 31 Koľvek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:14.224 1:13.620 1:13.041 1:13.955 4:54.840 3.906

4 28 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 1:16.514 1:16.925 1:17.086 1:17.492 5:08.017 17.083

5 30 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 1:21.436 1:19.213 1:16.271 1:15.404 5:12.324 21.390

6 29 Palfy Frederik - Renault Megane 1:18.710 1:20.520 1:19.291 1:16.170 5:14.691 23.757

7 24 Šimko Martin Bačo Slavomír Alfa Romeo 147 1:22.927 1:24.680 1:22.417 1:23.250 5:33.274 42.340

8 77 Frývaldská Zdenka Petrušová Anna Honda Civic 1:22.980 1:24.700 1:23.825 1:22.187 5:33.692 42.758

9 26 Tomko Matúš - VW Polo 1:29.769 1:26.145 1:25.176 1:25.040 5:46.130 55.196

10 80 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 1:30.255 1:33.222 1:24.360 1:30.014 5:57.851 1:06.917

11 27 Mikuláš Patrik - Renault Clio Rsi 1:37.324 1:17.373 1:47.544 1:19.260 6:01.501 1:10.567

25 Kopa Jozef Kopa Erik Škoda Felicia

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 10 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 1:12.031 1:11.514 1:11.911 1:10.729 4:46.185

2 12 Béreš Róbert Bérešová Katarína Peugeot 206 1:12.600 1:11.686 1:16.490 1:13.180 4:53.956 7.771

3 17 Mikulec Ladislav - Ford Focus 1:13.604 1:14.927 1:13.473 1:14.355 4:56.359 10.174

4 13 Braniša Lukáš - Ford Fiesta 1:15.348 1:14.235 1:15.917 1:14.912 5:00.412 14.227

5 9 Pitopák Viliam Koren Matej Honda Civic Type R 1:15.935 1:16.657 1:16.035 1:15.624 5:04.251 18.066

6 14 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 1:18.167 1:16.370 1:15.698 1:15.950 5:06.185 20.000

7 11 Mikosz Jan Lichoo Józefa Renault Clio RS 1:19.571 1:17.209 1:14.091 1:15.541 5:06.412 20.227

8 16 Semka Samuel Oreščák Patrik Ford Escort RS2000 1:17.232 1:17.128 1:17.416 1:17.144 5:08.920 22.735

9 21 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 1:20.918 1:18.184 1:17.066 1:15.690 5:11.858 25.673

10 23 Pichanarčik Maroš Pichanarčik Simona VW Golf 2 1:21.765 1:19.074 1:18.475 1:18.772 5:18.086 31.901

11 15 Majtányi Anton - Ford Fiesta 1:20.964 1:20.631 1:20.085 1:20.738 5:22.418 36.233

12 22 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka Škoda Fabia GT 1:24.190 1:20.205 1:20.928 1:31.232 5:36.555 50.370

13 19 Kiss Péter Csantavéri Dániel VW Golf Gti 1:25.821 1:25.884 1:27.087 1:25.307 5:44.099 57.914

14 18 Leško Erik Milkovičová Claudia Opel Astra G 1:29.256 1:23.923 1:24.493 1:26.959 5:44.631 58.446

15 74 Kiss Péter Béla Szunyogh Csaba VW Golf Gti 1:30.467 1:28.458 1:25.960 1:25.392 5:50.277 1:04.092

TRIEDA 2

TRIEDA 3



8 Valluš Michal Hasajová Kristína Renault Clio RS Ragnotti

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 2 Benček Dominik Benček Jaroslav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:08.325 1:06.713 1:07.388 1:06.896 4:29.322

2 1 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 1:07.651 1:07.173 1:08.413 1:07.199 4:30.436 1.114

3 3 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:08.967 1:09.415 1:08.641 1:08.023 4:35.046 5.724

4 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 1:15.720 1:14.647 1:14.177 1:12.785 4:57.329 28.007

5 75 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza 1:16.244 1:14.568 1:13.927 1:13.389 4:58.128 28.806

6 5 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru impreza 1:17.347 1:18.342 1:21.233 1:18.042 5:14.964 45.642

7 7 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 1:19.334 1:20.142 1:22.215 1:19.921 5:21.612 52.290

8 6 Bielik František Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza 1:22.816 1:20.975 1:26.634 1:18.088 5:28.513 59.191

9 78 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 1:22.607 1:21.578 1:23.647 1:22.925 5:30.757 1:01.435

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 56 Šup Norbert - Škoda 100 L Rallye 1:14.884 1:13.280 1:12.218 1:12.824 4:53.206

2 57 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 1:17.805 1:18.452 1:16.771 1:17.826 5:10.854 17.648

3 55 Hanesz Štefan - Škoda 105 1:18.216 1:18.906 1:18.638 1:17.398 5:13.158 19.952

4 53 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 R 1:24.865 1:19.868 1:18.576 1:18.364 5:21.673 28.467

5 52 Bröstl Peter - Škoda 120 1:19.733 1:18.715 1:21.762 1:21.636 5:21.846 28.640

6 54 Üvegeš Štefan Miklós Marián Škoda 130 LR 1:21.016 1:21.992 1:20.707 1:21.188 5:24.903 31.697

7 51 Rolik Ondrej - Škoda 105 1:28.438 1:23.999 1:22.360 1:23.237 5:38.034 44.828

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 58 Pecuch Roland Dudášová Viktória Lada 2107 1:17.987 1:13.846 1:14.118 1:13.144 4:59.095

2 59 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 1:15.021 1:15.438 1:17.349 1:14.293 5:02.101 3.006

3 62 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 1:17.841 1:15.851 1:15.877 1:16.972 5:06.541 7.446

4 60 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 1:17.252 1:16.661 1:18.458 1:16.726 5:09.097 10.002

5 76 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 1:17.740 1:19.096 1:19.107 1:18.595 5:14.538 15.443

6 63 Benčo Martin - BMW e30 1:25.344 1:24.544 1:26.550 1:23.396 5:39.834 40.739

7 65 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 1:27.712 1:30.293 1:28.458 1:24.561 5:51.024 51.929

TRIEDA 4

TRIEDA 5

TRIEDA 6



8 64 Fehér Viktor Komjáthy Róbert Lada 2107 1:32.631 1:26.905 1:27.519 1:30.105 5:57.160 58.065

36 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36

61 Soltisz Richard Sujová Michaela BMW e36

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 70 Klik Peter - Hyundai Genesis Coupe 1:13.780 1:14.124 1:13.540 1:15.569 4:57.013

2 69 Sklenár František - BMW e30 1:13.184 1:16.415 1:13.581 1:14.723 4:57.903 0.890

3 73 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 1:12.303 1:19.913 1:13.517 1:17.108 5:02.841 5.828

4 72 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 1:16.922 1:18.305 1:17.226 1:17.542 5:09.995 12.982

5 71 Kolibár Jaroslav Rejta Ladislav BMW e36 1:18.413 1:15.216 1:19.955 1:16.915 5:10.499 13.486

6 34 Rejta Ladislav Kolibár Jaroslav BMW e46 Coupe 1:17.873 1:14.911 1:18.866 1:20.407 5:12.057 15.044

7 68 Semančík Jaroslav Šašáková Claude BMW e46 1:12.576 1:12.172 1:14.040 1:34.973 5:13.761 16.748

8 66 Olejník Martin Olejníková Lucia BMW e39 1:20.939 1:26.851 1:19.842 1:21.382 5:29.014 32.001

9 67 Gavrecký Patrik - BMW e36 1:26.975 1:23.486 1:33.317 1:29.225 5:53.003 55.990

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 37 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106 1:21.086 1:22.022 1:19.824 1:17.989 5:20.921

2 39 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 1:24.171 1:23.629 1:24.789 1:23.880 5:36.469 15.548

3 38 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 1:29.725 1:26.782 1:30.291 1:28.424 5:55.222 34.301

4 40 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 1:35.971 1:33.910 1:35.591 1:44.733 6:30.205 1:09.284

5 41 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 1:44.840 1:40.126 1:36.085 1:30.603 6:31.654 1:10.733

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 76 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 1:17.740 1:19.096 1:19.107 1:18.595 5:14.538

2 78 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 1:22.607 1:21.578 1:23.647 1:22.925 5:30.757 16.219

3 77 Frývaldská Zdenka Petrušová Anna Honda Civic 1:22.980 1:24.700 1:23.825 1:22.187 5:33.692 19.154

4 79 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:25.386 1:25.200 1:25.176 1:27.933 5:43.695 29.157

5 80 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 1:30.255 1:33.222 1:24.360 1:30.014 5:57.851 43.313

36 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36

JUNIOR

TRIEDA 7

ŽENY



Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 28 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 1:16.514 1:16.925 1:17.086 1:17.492 5:08.017

2 29 Palfy Frederik - Renault Megane 1:18.710 1:20.520 1:19.291 1:16.170 5:14.691 6.674

3 48 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1:25.370 1:21.790 1:19.537 1:20.214 5:26.911 18.894

4 24 Šimko Martin Bačo Slavomír Alfa Romeo 147 1:22.927 1:24.680 1:22.417 1:23.250 5:33.274 25.257

5 26 Tomko Matúš - VW Polo 1:29.769 1:26.145 1:25.176 1:25.040 5:46.130 38.113

6 27 Mikuláš Patrik - Renault Clio Rsi 1:37.324 1:17.373 1:47.544 1:19.260 6:01.501 53.484

25 Kopa Jozef Kopa Erik Škoda Felicia

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 69 Sklenár František - BMW e30 1:13.184 1:16.415 1:13.581 1:14.723 4:57.903

2 75 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza 1:16.244 1:14.568 1:13.927 1:13.389 4:58.128 0.225

3 62 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 1:17.841 1:15.851 1:15.877 1:16.972 5:06.541 8.638

4 21 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 1:20.918 1:18.184 1:17.066 1:15.690 5:11.858 13.955

5 68 Semančík Jaroslav Šašáková Claude BMW e46 1:12.576 1:12.172 1:14.040 1:34.973 5:13.761 15.858

6 7 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 1:19.334 1:20.142 1:22.215 1:19.921 5:21.612 23.709

7 66 Olejník Martin Olejníková Lucia BMW e39 1:20.939 1:26.851 1:19.842 1:21.382 5:29.014 31.111

8 78 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 1:22.607 1:21.578 1:23.647 1:22.925 5:30.757 32.854

9 22 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka Škoda Fabia GT 1:24.190 1:20.205 1:20.928 1:31.232 5:36.555 38.652

10 65 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 1:27.712 1:30.293 1:28.458 1:24.561 5:51.024 53.121

11 67 Gavrecký Patrik - BMW e36 1:26.975 1:23.486 1:33.317 1:29.225 5:53.003 55.100

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 2 Benček Dominik Benček Jaroslav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:08.325 1:06.713 1:07.388 1:06.896 2:13.609

2 1 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 1:07.651 1:07.173 1:08.413 1:07.199 2:14.372 0.763

3 10 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 1:12.031 1:11.514 1:11.911 1:10.729 2:22.243 8.634
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4 33 Plichta Igor - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:13.826 1:13.232 1:12.314 1:11.562 2:23.876 10.267

5 73 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 1:12.303 1:19.913 1:13.517 1:17.108 2:25.820 12.211

6 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 1:15.720 1:14.647 1:14.177 1:12.785 2:26.962 13.353

7 58 Pecuch Roland Dudášová Viktória Lada 2107 1:17.987 1:13.846 1:14.118 1:13.144 2:26.990 13.381

8 59 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 1:15.021 1:15.438 1:17.349 1:14.293 2:29.314 15.705

9 9 Pitopák Viliam Koren Matej Honda Civic Type R 1:15.935 1:16.657 1:16.035 1:15.624 2:31.559 17.950

10 30 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 1:21.436 1:19.213 1:16.271 1:15.404 2:31.675 18.066

11 28 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 1:16.514 1:16.925 1:17.086 1:17.492 2:33.439 19.830

12 72 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 1:16.922 1:18.305 1:17.226 1:17.542 2:34.148 20.539

13 76 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 1:17.740 1:19.096 1:19.107 1:18.595 2:36.335 22.726

14 53 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 R 1:24.865 1:19.868 1:18.576 1:18.364 2:36.940 23.331

15 47 Mesarčík Stanislav - Fiat Seicento 1:18.422 1:19.758 1:19.545 1:18.994 2:37.416 23.807

16 7 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 1:19.334 1:20.142 1:22.215 1:19.921 2:39.255 25.646

17 15 Majtányi Anton - Ford Fiesta 1:20.964 1:20.631 1:20.085 1:20.738 2:40.716 27.107

18 78 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 1:22.607 1:21.578 1:23.647 1:22.925 2:44.185 30.576

19 77 Frývaldská Zdenka Petrušová Anna Honda Civic 1:22.980 1:24.700 1:23.825 1:22.187 2:45.167 31.558

20 39 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 1:24.171 1:23.629 1:24.789 1:23.880 2:47.509 33.900

21 79 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:25.386 1:25.200 1:25.176 1:27.933 2:50.376 36.767

22 65 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 1:27.712 1:30.293 1:28.458 1:24.561 2:52.273 38.664

49 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade

8 Valluš Michal Hasajová Kristína Renault Clio RS Ragnotti

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 53 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 R 1:24.865 1:19.868 1:18.576 1:18.364 2:36.940

2 47 Mesarčík Stanislav - Fiat Seicento 1:18.422 1:19.758 1:19.545 1:18.994 2:37.416 0.476

3 79 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:25.386 1:25.200 1:25.176 1:27.933 2:50.376 13.436

49 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 33 Plichta Igor - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:13.826 1:13.232 1:12.314 1:11.562 2:23.876

2 58 Pecuch Roland Dudášová Viktória Lada 2107 1:17.987 1:13.846 1:14.118 1:13.144 2:26.990 3.114
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3 59 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 1:15.021 1:15.438 1:17.349 1:14.293 2:29.314 5.438

4 30 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 1:21.436 1:19.213 1:16.271 1:15.404 2:31.675 7.799

5 28 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 1:16.514 1:16.925 1:17.086 1:17.492 2:33.439 9.563

6 76 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 1:17.740 1:19.096 1:19.107 1:18.595 2:36.335 12.459

7 77 Frývaldská Zdenka Petrušová Anna Honda Civic 1:22.980 1:24.700 1:23.825 1:22.187 2:45.167 21.291

8 39 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 1:24.171 1:23.629 1:24.789 1:23.880 2:47.509 23.633

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 10 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 1:12.031 1:11.514 1:11.911 1:10.729 2:22.243

2 9 Pitopák Viliam Koren Matej Honda Civic Type R 1:15.935 1:16.657 1:16.035 1:15.624 2:31.559 9.316

3 15 Majtányi Anton - Ford Fiesta 1:20.964 1:20.631 1:20.085 1:20.738 2:40.716 18.473

4 65 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 1:27.712 1:30.293 1:28.458 1:24.561 2:52.273 30.030

8 Valluš Michal Hasajová Kristína Renault Clio RS Ragnotti

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 2 Benček Dominik Benček Jaroslav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:08.325 1:06.713 1:07.388 1:06.896 2:13.609

2 1 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 1:07.651 1:07.173 1:08.413 1:07.199 2:14.372 0.763

3 73 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 1:12.303 1:19.913 1:13.517 1:17.108 2:25.820 12.211

4 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 1:15.720 1:14.647 1:14.177 1:12.785 2:26.962 13.353

5 72 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 1:16.922 1:18.305 1:17.226 1:17.542 2:34.148 20.539

6 7 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 1:19.334 1:20.142 1:22.215 1:19.921 2:39.255 25.646

7 78 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 1:22.607 1:21.578 1:23.647 1:22.925 2:44.185 30.576

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 39 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 1:24.171 1:23.629 1:24.789 1:23.880 2:47.509
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